Item Numbk Item Title
1 voltmeter
2 Ammeter
3 CRO
4 wattmeter
5 Multimeter
6 Resistive load
7 Regulated supply
8 Signal generator
9 Rheostat
10 Lead acid battery
11 Cables,coil,Lamp
12 Resistance,Inductor,Capacitor
13 Missellaneous
14 AC DOL motor starter
15 Auto Transformer starter
16 Star-Delta starter manual
17 star delta starter Automatic
18 DC Motor Starters
19 Rheostat 440 ohm
20 Rheostat 110 ohm
21 Tachometer
22 DC Ammeter 0-3 amp
23 DC Ammeter 0-25 amp
24 DC Ammeter 0-50 amp
25 DCammeter 0-1V
26 DC Ammeter 0-15V
27 DC Ammeter 0-30/60 V
28 DC Ammeter 0-150/300 V
29 Multimeter digital type
30 Portable power factor meter single phase
31 Portable power factor meter 3 phase
32 Frequency meter pointer type
33 Frequency meter Read type
34 Frequency meter Digital type
35 Synchroscope
36 Tong Testing Ammeter
37 Current transformer

38 Coil Winding Machine

39 Bench drilling machine

40 Portable drilling Machine



41 Multi Meter

42 Megger

43 Ceiling Fan
44 Table Fan

45 Exhaust Fan

46 AC supporting frame fan
47 Electric kettle Filament
48 Electric kettle Rod type
49 Electric Iron ordinary
50 Electric iron Automatic
51 Electric toaster

52 Geyser

53 Immersion Rod

54 Room heater

55 Parabolic type

56 Rod type

57 Air convector

58 Mixer cum Grinder
59 Heater wire wound type
60 Induction plate

61 Hot plate

62 Electrical Oven

63 Refridgerator

64 Washing machine 0.5 HP
65 Washing machine

66 Electric shaver

67 Electric lighter

68 Armature Growler
69 Digital clip on meter



70 Electric Blower

71 Miniature circuit breakers
72 Miniature circuit breakers
73 Miniature circuit breakers

74 OQil testing set

75 Mercury vapour lamp

76 Mercury vapour lamp

77 Sodium vapour lamp

78 flourescent tube

79 Filament lamp

80 Filament lamp

81 filament lamp

82 filament lamp

83 filament lamp

84 filament lamp

85 filament lamp

86 CFL lamp

87 LED bulb

88 Emergency light 55 cm long

89 flourescent tube light

90 Voltage stabilizer

91 Bridge insulation tester

92 Automobile electrical working model

93 screw driver set

94 Combination pliers

95 Long nose pliers

96 Diagonal pliers

97 Adjustable wrench

98 Flat nose pliers

99 Slip nose pliers
100 Round nose pliers
101 Ball pien Hammer
102 Screw Holding screw driver set
103 Instrument Makers screw driver set
104 Tweezers with blunt serrated jaws
105 Tweezers pointed ends serrated jaws
106 Work shop scissors
107 Adjustable Hackshaw frame

108 Hand drill Machine

109 Bench vice

110 Bearing puller three legs heavy duty
111 Automatic center punch

112 Wire gauge

113 Try square



114 Measuring tape

115 Files set

116 Wire Stripper

117 Screw driver Mains voltage tester
118 Cable knife

119 Soldering gun kit

120 Rubber Mallet

121 Screw extractor set

122 Letter stamp set

123 L-end key set

124 L-end key set

125 Box spanner set

126 Open Ended spanner set
127 Soldering iron

128 Oil can

129 Blow lamp

130 Hand saw

131 Chisels

132 Wrench set

133 Pipe wrench
134 Tap wrench set

135 Electrical pneumatic drilling hammer

136 Work bench

137 Fire Extinguisher
138 Tube light

139 Starter 230v

140 Choke

141 Alarm bell electric



Item Description Item Quantit' Unit of Measure

As Per user 5 Piece
As Per user 5 Piece
As Per user 1 Piece
As Per user 5 Piece
As Per user 1 Piece
As Per user 1 Piece
As Per user 1 Piece
As Per user 1 Piece
As Per user 2 Piece
As Per user 1 Piece
As Per user 1 Piece
As Per user 1 Piece
As Per user 1 Piece
415 v 3 phase 50Hz,3Kw 1 Piece
415 v 3 phase 50Hz,5Kw 1 Piece
415 v 3 phase 50Hz, 5 Kw 1 Piece
415 v 3 phase 50Hz, 5 Kw 1 Piece
230 v 3kw 1 Piece
440 ohm ,3A 15 Piece
110 ohm, 8A 10 Piece
0-10000 RPM 3 1/2 digit 4 Piece
Accuracy +1-5% 6 Piece
Accuracy +1-5% 6 Piece
Accuracy +1-5% 6 Piece
Accuracy +1-5% 3 Piece
Accuracy +1-5% 3 Piece
Accuracy +1-5% 4 Piece
Accuracy +1-5% 10 Piece
3 1/2 digit lcd display with AC/DC 10A 2 Piece
110 v/240v or 1A or 5A 1 Piece
110 v/240v or 1A or 5A 1 Piece
40-60hz, 230v, 110v or 240v 45-55 Hz 1 Piece
230v, 40-60 hz and 21 read 1 Piece
230V AC main supply 20-99hz 1 Piece
110V AC 1-phase 50hz 230 V 1 Piece
0-15A/50A/100A 1 Piece
100-50-25-10/5A 2 Piece
winding length of wire range .05 to 1.5 mm dia. Max. winding speed

250t

5500 rpm speeds, coil dimensions Max. dia 150 mm, electric motor

0.5 HP,

1725 rpm, 230 V AC single phase, 50 Hz with essential spare 1 Piece

Table size 250 x 250 mm app. Belt driven with 4 speed ranges from 50

to 2000 rpm, electric motor power 0.5 kw. suitable for an electrical

supply of 240 V AC single phase 50 Hz 1 Piece
10 mm, no load speed 700 rpm ,435 W capacity, Supply voltage 230

V, 50Hz supply. 3 Piece



mirror scale

with over head protection high accuracy, voltage range a.c/ d.c 0-600
\Y

Current Ranges - AC 50mA - 10 amp. DC 10 mA - 10 amp Ohmmeter 2
Ohm

to 20K Ohm Accuracy DC voltage and current + 1% AC voltage and
current +

2%, Ohmmeter + 3% with test leads and carrying case

2 Piece
hand driven generator to generate 500 volts DC
having effective range of measuring insulation resistance from 0 to
100 M ohm.
Confirming to IS 2992/1965

2 Piece
1200 mm, 1500 mm sweep operating at 230V, 50Hz, supply
AC.

1 Piece
400 mm sweep operating at 230 V, 50Hz, supply AC 1 Piece
375 mm sweep operating at 230 V,50 Hz, supply AC main 0.25 HP 1 Piece
water circulating pump 1 Piece
As per User 3 Piece
1000w 3 Piece
500 watt, 230 V, Ordinary, 50 Hz, 1 Kg weight 6 Piece
500 watt, 230 V, Automatic, 50 Hz, 1.5 Kg 6 Piece
500w 1 Piece
15 lit capacity, 2 Kw, 230 Volts 50 Hz, AC 2 Piece
1000 watt, 230 Volts 50Hz, AC supply operated 12 Piece
1000 watt, 230 V, 50 Hz, AC supply 2 Piece
1000w 6 Piece
1000w 6 Piece
1000 watts, 230 V, 50 Hz, with 2 temperature settings 2 Piece
250 watts, 230 volts, 50 Hz, 1.5 lit. capacity with various attachments
(food processor) 1 Piece

1000 watts, 230 V, 50 Hz supply 6 Piece

2kW, 220V 1 ¢ AC 2 Piece
Single-double filament 1500/2000 watts, with control knobs operating

at 230V, 50Hz, AC supply 4 Piece
2 kw, 230 volts, 50 Hz 1 Piece
165 litre 2 Piece
0.5 HP at 230v 50 Hz 20Lit 1 Piece
6.5 litre semi automatic 230 V 50 HP 1 Piece
40-60w 230V 50 HP 1 Piece
230v, 50hz 1 Piece

Armature testing growler suitable for finding faults in armature like
open circuit, short circuit, ground fault, turn to turn fault and horted
commutator etc. Suitable to work on 230V 50 Hz ac supply, Growler
should be provided with testing probs and meters to indicate faults 1 Piece
max reading 1999, 2000v 200M ohm-0.1 3 Piece



230v 50hzAC

16,40,60amps in single phase
100amps in 3 phase
200amps in 3 phase

Oil testing set as per I1SI 6792/1972 input voltage 220-250 volt, 50 Hz

AC Output voltage 0- 50 kv, accuracy +.4% of FSD Rate of rise of
voltage automatic 2 Kv/Sec motorised

120 w,230v 50 Hz

ML type 120/125w 230v 50 Hz

120 w/250w,230v 50 Hz

20/40w, 230v,

60w lamp,230v

60w lamp, 100v

60w lamp 230 v

200w lamp

500w lamp

100w,110v lamp

100w-150v lamp

10w

10w

6 volts battery

twin tube 6v battery

500 VA

suitable for 0.1m to 11 m available in length 200-1000 mt
automobile electric wiring

2.5*60mm, 3*80mms, 4*120mm, 5*160mm, 5*200mm
205 mm, insulaed for 500v

150 mm/ insulated for 500v

150 mm/ insulated for 500v

length 255mm max , opening 30mm

rectangular section jaw handle length 130mm

with slim long half round grains,130mm plastic handle length
slim long round grains,handle length 130mm
250gms,500gms,800gms

4*50mm, 4*75mm, 4¥*100 mm

width 0.8 to 3.8 mm complete with plastic case

length 160mm

length 130mm

length approx 150mm

250-300 mm with set of 10 spare blades

enclosed gear adjustable crank,straight shank drills upto 10mm

100 mm, Jaw opening 120 mm, Jaw depth 75 mm, quick release
complete with i) One pair of detachable aluminium protective jaw
plates ii) One pair of detachable fibre protective jaw plates

size 100mm/200mm

shank center punch length 115mm &dia at point 2mm

suitable upto 0-76 SW G

with stock 90 degree all side finished legs 150*100mm

1
6
6
6

1

2

2

4

2
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
50
100
1

0 OO N P N B

1

N

AP OFRPEFRPNOOWWOOOWOO

N RPN EREN

Piece
Piece
Piece
Piece

Piece
Piece
Piece
Piece
Piece
Piece
Piece
Piece
Piece
Piece
Piece
Piece
Piece
Piece
Piece
Piece
Piece
Piece
Piece
Piece
Piece
Piece
Piece
Piece
Piece
Piece
Piece
Piece
Piece
Piece
Piece
Piece
Piece
Piece

Piece

Piece
Piece
Piece
Piece
Piece



steel spring pocket tape

plastic handles double cut 200/350 mm long flat smooth cut
insulation max 4mm dia length 150mm

suitable upto 400v. AC blade 4*100mm

electrician knife length 180mm

230v AC single phase 50hz

soft rubber with wooden handle 200gms

left hand thread for easy removal of broken box

height 4mm

Metric set of 10 wrenches from 1.5 to 10 mm complete with plastic
wallet 4 set

Imperial set of 7 wrenches from 1/16" to 1/4" complete with plastic
set wallet

Round shank in chrome vanadium steel Hexagonal socket plastic
handle set of nine spanners sizes 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8,10, 12 and 14 mm
overall length 150 mm

Double ended chrome vanadium steel jaws, jaw angle 15' oval shank
set of 8 spanners. Jaw width 4x5, 5x5, 6x7, 7x8, 9x10, 10x12, 12x14
mm

35w,65w,100w operating at 230v, 50hz

0.75 litre capacity

1 pint kerosine oil capacity

hand saw 10 size 10 teeth per inch

former chisel mode of carbon steel of size 6mm*15mm

Set of 5(3/8 to 1 inch) chrome vanadium sets steel, offset type, points,
accurately sizes capacity 3/8x7/16, 1/2x9/16, 5/8x1/16, 3/4x7/8 and
15/16x1 inch (in metric sizes)

high tensile steel ,hardened tempered app. cap. 6 to 50mm dia

set of 4 bar type app cap. 1.5 to 25 mm square

Drill capacity, 5-22 mm in concrete, 5-10 mm in steel rated voltage
235 volts, 50 Hz, AC, full load input 450 watt, full load speed 650 rpm.
Impact rate 3270 Blows/minute

Steel construction but with wooden bench top not less than 50 mm
thick with two steel drawers both lockable approx. size 1200x600x850
mm solid construction

Multipurpose fire extinguishers, suitable for electric installation and
petrol fire, app. cap. 10 kg. rechargeable includes wall bracket and 2
recharging kits

230v 50 Hz

230v 50 Hz

230v 50 Hz

230v 50 Hz

N NN O

1

N

N W o W

w o W INNDN

5
10
10
10

6

Piece
Piece
Piece
Piece
Piece
Piece
Piece
Piece
Piece

Piece

Piece

Piece

Piece
Piece
Piece
Piece
Piece
Piece

Piece

Piece

Piece

Piece

Piece

Piece
Piece
Piece
Piece
Piece



Consignee id

gpkishnib.dte-up
gpkishnib.dte-up
gpkishnib.dte-up
gpkishnib.dte-up
gpkishnib.dte-up
gpkishnib.dte-up
gpkishnib.dte-up
gpkishnib.dte-up
gpkishnib.dte-up
gpkishnib.dte-up
gpkishnib.dte-up
gpkishnib.dte-up
gpkishnib.dte-up
gpkishnib.dte-up
gpkishnib.dte-up
gpkishnib.dte-up
gpkishnib.dte-up
gpkishnib.dte-up
gpkishnib.dte-up
gpkishnib.dte-up
gpkishnib.dte-up
gpkishnib.dte-up
gpkishnib.dte-up
gpkishnib.dte-up
gpkishnib.dte-up
gpkishnib.dte-up
gpkishnib.dte-up
gpkishnib.dte-up
gpkishnib.dte-up
gpkishnib.dte-up
gpkishnib.dte-up
gpkishnib.dte-up
gpkishnib.dte-up
gpkishnib.dte-up
gpkishnib.dte-up
gpkishnib.dte-up
gpkishnib.dte-up

gpkishnib.dte-up

gpkishnib.dte-up

gpkishnib.dte-up

Delievery period(Days)

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10

10

10



gpkishnib.dte-up

gpkishnib.dte-up

gpkishnib.dte-up
gpkishnib.dte-up

gpkishnib.dte-up
gpkishnib.dte-up
gpkishnib.dte-up
gpkishnib.dte-up
gpkishnib.dte-up
gpkishnib.dte-up
gpkishnib.dte-up
gpkishnib.dte-up
gpkishnib.dte-up
gpkishnib.dte-up
gpkishnib.dte-up
gpkishnib.dte-up
gpkishnib.dte-up

gpkishnib.dte-up
gpkishnib.dte-up
gpkishnib.dte-up

gpkishnib.dte-up
gpkishnib.dte-up
gpkishnib.dte-up
gpkishnib.dte-up
gpkishnib.dte-up
gpkishnib.dte-up
gpkishnib.dte-up

gpkishnib.dte-up
gpkishnib.dte-up

10

10

10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10



gpkishnib.dte-up
gpkishnib.dte-up
gpkishnib.dte-up
gpkishnib.dte-up

gpkishnib.dte-up
gpkishnib.dte-up
gpkishnib.dte-up
gpkishnib.dte-up
gpkishnib.dte-up
gpkishnib.dte-up
gpkishnib.dte-up
gpkishnib.dte-up
gpkishnib.dte-up
gpkishnib.dte-up
gpkishnib.dte-up
gpkishnib.dte-up
gpkishnib.dte-up
gpkishnib.dte-up
gpkishnib.dte-up
gpkishnib.dte-up
gpkishnib.dte-up
gpkishnib.dte-up
gpkishnib.dte-up
gpkishnib.dte-up
gpkishnib.dte-up
gpkishnib.dte-up
gpkishnib.dte-up
gpkishnib.dte-up
gpkishnib.dte-up
gpkishnib.dte-up
gpkishnib.dte-up
gpkishnib.dte-up
gpkishnib.dte-up
gpkishnib.dte-up
gpkishnib.dte-up
gpkishnib.dte-up
gpkishnib.dte-up
gpkishnib.dte-up

gpkishnib.dte-up

gpkishnib.dte-up
gpkishnib.dte-up
gpkishnib.dte-up
gpkishnib.dte-up
gpkishnib.dte-up

10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10

10
10
10
10
10



gpkishnib.dte-up
gpkishnib.dte-up
gpkishnib.dte-up
gpkishnib.dte-up
gpkishnib.dte-up
gpkishnib.dte-up
gpkishnib.dte-up
gpkishnib.dte-up
gpkishnib.dte-up

gpkishnib.dte-up

gpkishnib.dte-up

gpkishnib.dte-up

gpkishnib.dte-up
gpkishnib.dte-up
gpkishnib.dte-up
gpkishnib.dte-up
gpkishnib.dte-up
gpkishnib.dte-up

gpkishnib.dte-up

gpkishnib.dte-up

gpkishnib.dte-up

gpkishnib.dte-up

gpkishnib.dte-up

gpkishnib.dte-up
gpkishnib.dte-up
gpkishnib.dte-up
gpkishnib.dte-up
gpkishnib.dte-up

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10

10

10

10
10
10
10
10
10

10

10
10

10

10
10
10
10



