Item Numb Item Title

- 1 voltmeter
- 2 Ammeter
- 3 CRO
- 4 wattmeter
- 5 Multimeter
- 6 Resistive load
- 7 Regulated supply
- 8 Signal generator
- 9 Rheostat
- 10 Lead acid battery
- 11 Cables, coil, Lamp
- 12 Resistance,Inductor,Capacitor
- 13 Missellaneous
- 14 AC DOL motor starter
- 15 Auto Transformer starter
- 16 Star-Delta starter manual
- 17 star delta starter Automatic
- 18 DC Motor Starters
- 19 Rheostat 440 ohm
- 20 Rheostat 110 ohm
- 21 Tachometer
- 22 DC Ammeter 0-3 amp
- 23 DC Ammeter 0-25 amp
- 24 DC Ammeter 0-50 amp
- 25 DC ammeter 0-1 V
- 26 DC Ammeter 0-15 V
- 27 DC Ammeter 0-30/60 V
- 28 DC Ammeter 0-150/300 V
- 29 Multimeter digital type
- 30 Portable power factor meter single phase
- 31 Portable power factor meter 3 phase
- 32 Frequency meter pointer type
- 33 Frequency meter Read type
- 34 Frequency meter Digital type
- 35 Synchroscope
- 36 Tong Testing Ammeter
- 37 Current transformer
- 38 Coil Winding Machine
- 39 Bench drilling machine
- 40 Portable drilling Machine

41 Multi Meter

- 42 Megger
- 43 Ceiling Fan
- 44 Table Fan
- 45 Exhaust Fan
- 46 AC supporting frame fan
- 47 Electric kettle Filament
- 48 Electric kettle Rod type
- 49 Electric Iron ordinary
- 50 Electric iron Automatic
- 51 Electric toaster
- 52 Geyser
- 53 Immersion Rod
- 54 Room heater
- 55 Parabolic type
- 56 Rod type
- 57 Air convector
- 58 Mixer cum Grinder
- 59 Heater wire wound type
- 60 Induction plate
- 61 Hot plate
- 62 Electrical Oven
- 63 Refridgerator
- 64 Washing machine 0.5 HP
- 65 Washing machine
- 66 Electric shaver
- 67 Electric lighter
- 68 Armature Growler
- 69 Digital clip on meter

- 70 Electric Blower
- 71 Miniature circuit breakers
- 72 Miniature circuit breakers
- 73 Miniature circuit breakers
- 74 Oil testing set
- 75 Mercury vapour lamp
- 76 Mercury vapour lamp
- 77 Sodium vapour lamp
- 78 flourescent tube
- 79 Filament lamp
- 80 Filament lamp
- 81 filament lamp
- 82 filament lamp
- 83 filament lamp
- 84 filament lamp
- 85 filament lamp
- 86 CFL lamp
- 87 LED bulb
- 88 Emergency light 55 cm long
- 89 flourescent tube light
- 90 Voltage stabilizer
- 91 Bridge insulation tester
- 92 Automobile electrical working model
- 93 screw driver set
- 94 Combination pliers
- 95 Long nose pliers
- 96 Diagonal pliers
- 97 Adjustable wrench
- 98 Flat nose pliers
- 99 Slip nose pliers
- 100 Round nose pliers
- 101 Ball pien Hammer
- 102 Screw Holding screw driver set
- 103 Instrument Makers screw driver set
- 104 Tweezers with blunt serrated jaws
- 105 Tweezers pointed ends serrated jaws
- 106 Work shop scissors
- 107 Adjustable Hackshaw frame
- 108 Hand drill Machine
- 109 Bench vice
- 110 Bearing puller three legs heavy duty
- 111 Automatic center punch
- 112 Wire gauge
- 113 Try square

- 114 Measuring tape
- 115 Files set
- 116 Wire Stripper
- 117 Screw driver Mains voltage tester
- 118 Cable knife
- 119 Soldering gun kit
- 120 Rubber Mallet
- 121 Screw extractor set
- 122 Letter stamp set
- 123 L-end key set
- 124 L-end key set
- 125 Box spanner set
- 126 Open Ended spanner set
- 127 Soldering iron
- 128 Oil can
- 129 Blow lamp
- 130 Hand saw
- 131 Chisels
- 132 Wrench set
- 133 Pipe wrench
- 134 Tap wrench set
- 135 Electrical pneumatic drilling hammer
- 136 Work bench
- 137 Fire Extinguisher
- 138 Tube light
- 139 Starter 230v
- 140 Choke
- 141 Alarm bell electric

Item Description	Item Quantit	Unit of Measure
As Per user	5	Piece
As Per user	5	Piece
As Per user	1	Piece
As Per user	5	Piece
As Per user	1	Piece
As Per user	1	Piece
As Per user	1	Piece
As Per user	1	Piece
As Per user		Piece
As Per user	1	Piece
As Per user	1	Piece
As Per user	1	Piece
As Per user	1	Piece
415 v 3 phase 50Hz,3Kw	1	Piece
415 v 3 phase 50Hz,5Kw	1	Piece
415 v 3 phase 50Hz, 5 Kw	1	Piece
415 v 3 phase 50Hz, 5 Kw	1	Piece
230 v 3kw	1	Piece
440 ohm ,3A	15	Piece
110 ohm, 8A	10	Piece
0-10000 RPM 3 1/2 digit	4	Piece
Accuracy + 1-5%	6	Piece
Accuracy +1-5%	6	Piece
Accuracy +1-5%	6	Piece
Accuracy +1-5%	3	Piece
Accuracy +1-5%	3	Piece
Accuracy +1-5%	4	Piece
Accuracy +1-5%	10	Piece
3 1/2 digit lcd display with AC/DC 10A	2	Piece
110 v/240v or 1A or 5A	1	Piece
110 v/240v or 1A or 5A	1	Piece
40-60hz, 230v, 110v or 240v 45-55 Hz	1	Piece
230v, 40-60 hz and 21 read	1	Piece
230V AC main supply 20-99hz	1	Piece
110V AC 1-phase 50hz 230 V	1	Piece
0-15A/50A/100A	1	Piece
100-50-25-10/5A	2	Piece
winding length of wire range .05 to 1.5 mm dia. Max. winding speed		
250 t		
5500 rpm speeds, coil dimensions Max. dia 150 mm, electric motor		
0.5 HP,		
1725 rpm, 230 V AC single phase, 50 Hz with essential spare	1	Piece
Table size 250 x 250 mm app. Belt driven with 4 speed ranges from 50		
to 2000 rpm, electric motor power 0.5 kw. suitable for an electrical		
supply of 240 V AC single phase 50 Hz	1	Piece
10 mm, no load speed 700 rpm ,435 W capacity, Supply voltage 230		
V, 50Hz supply.	3	Piece

mirror scale	
with over head protection high accuracy, voltage range a.c/ d.c 0-600 V	
Current Ranges - AC 50mA - 10 amp. DC 10 mA - 10 amp Ohmmeter 2 Ohm	
to 20K Ohm Accuracy DC voltage and current + 1% AC voltage and current +	
2%, Ohmmeter + 3% with test leads and carrying case	
hand driven generator to generate 500 volts DC	2 Piece
having effective range of measuring insulation resistance from 0 to	
100 M ohm.	
Confirming to IS 2992/1965	
1200 mm, 1500 mm sweep operating at 230V, 50Hz, supply	2 Piece
AC.	
	1 Piece
400 mm sweep operating at 230 V, 50Hz, supply AC	1 Piece
	4.5:
375 mm sweep operating at 230 V,50 Hz, supply AC main 0.25 HP	1 Piece 1 Piece
water circulating pump As per User	3 Piece
1000w	3 Piece
500 watt, 230 V, Ordinary, 50 Hz, 1 Kg weight	6 Piece
500 watt, 230 V, Automatic, 50 Hz, 1.5 Kg	6 Piece
500w	1 Piece
15 lit capacity, 2 Kw, 230 Volts 50 Hz, AC	2 Piece
1000 watt, 230 V 50 Hz, AC supply operated	12 Piece
1000 watt, 230 V, 50 Hz, AC supply 1000w	2 Piece 6 Piece
1000w	6 Piece
1000 watts, 230 V, 50 Hz, with 2 temperature settings	2 Piece
250 watts, 230 volts, 50 Hz, 1.5 lit. capacity with various attachments	
(food processor)	1 Piece
1000 watts, 230 V, 50 Hz supply	6 Piece
2kW, 220V 1 Ø AC	2 Piece
Single-double filament 1500/2000 watts, with control knobs operating at 230 V, 50Hz, AC supply	4 Piece
2 kw, 230 volts, 50 Hz	1 Piece
165 litre	2 Piece
0.5 HP at 230v 50 Hz 20Lit	1 Piece
6.5 litre semi automatic 230 V 50 HP	1 Piece
40-60w 230 V 50 HP	1 Piece
230v, 50hz	1 Piece
Armature testing growler suitable for finding faults in armature like	
open circuit, short circuit, ground fault, turn to turn fault and horted	
commutator etc. Suitable to work on 230V 50 Hz ac supply, Growler	4.51
should be provided with testing probs and meters to indicate faults max reading 1999, 2000v 200M ohm-0.1	1 Piece 3 Piece
max reading 1999, 2000 v 2001 Ullill-0.1	3 FIELE

230v 50hzAC	1 Piece
16,40,60amps in single phase	6 Piece
100amps in 3 phase	6 Piece
200amps in 3 phase	6 Piece
Oil testing set as per ISI 6792/1972 input voltage 220-250 volt, 50 Hz	0 1 1000
AC Output voltage 0- 50 kv, accuracy +.4% of FSD Rate of rise of	
voltage automatic 2 Kv/Sec motorised	1 Piece
120 w,230v 50 Hz	2 Piece
ML type 120/125w 230v 50 Hz	2 Piece
120 w/250w,230v 50 Hz	4 Piece
20/40w, 230v,	2 Piece
60w lamp,230v	100 Piece
60w lamp, 100v	100 Piece
60w lamp 230 v	100 Piece
200w lamp	100 Piece
500w lamp	100 Piece
100w,110v lamp	100 Piece
100w-150v lamp	100 Piece
10w	50 Piece
10w	100 Piece
6 volts battery	1 Piece
twin tube 6v battery	1 Piece
500 VA	2 Piece
suitable for 0.1m to 11 m available in length 200-1000 mt	1 Piece
automobile electric wiring	2 Piece
2.5*60mm, 3*80mms, 4*120mm, 5*160mm, 5*200mm	6 Piece
205 mm, insulaed for 500v	8 Piece
150 mm/ insulated for 500v	12 Piece
150 mm/ insulated for 500v	6 Piece
length 255mm max , opening 30mm	6 Piece
rectangular section jaw handle length 130mm with slim long half round grains,130mm plastic handle length	3 Piece 6 Piece
slim long round grains, handle length 130mm	3 Piece
250gms,500gms,800gms	3 Piece
4*50mm, 4*75mm, 4*100 mm	6 Piece
width 0.8 to 3.8 mm complete with plastic case	2 Piece
length 160mm	1 Piece
length 130mm	1 Piece
length approx 150mm	6 Piece
250-300 mm with set of 10 spare blades	4 Piece
'	
enclosed gear adjustable crank, straight shank drills upto 10mm	6 Piece
100 mm, Jaw opening 120 mm, Jaw depth 75 mm, quick release	
complete with i) One pair of detachable aluminium protective jaw	
plates ii) One pair of detachable fibre protective jaw plates	2 Piece
size 100mm/200mm	1 Piece
shank center punch length 115mm &dia at point 2mm	2 Piece
suitable upto 0-76 S W G	1 Piece
with stock 90 degree all side finished legs 150*100mm	2 Piece

steel spring pocket tape	6 Piece
plastic handles double cut 200/350 mm long flat smooth cut	2 Piece
insulation max 4mm dia length 150mm	2 Piece
suitable upto 400v. AC blade 4*100mm	2 Piece
electrician knife length 180mm	12 Piece
230v AC single phase 50hz	3 Piece
soft rubber with wooden handle 200gms	6 Piece
left hand thread for easy removal of broken box	3 Piece
height 4mm	2 Piece
Metric set of 10 wrenches from 1.5 to 10 mm complete with plastic	
wallet 4 set	1 Piece
Imperial set of 7 wrenches from 1/16" to 1/4" complete with plastic	
set wallet	1 Piece
Round shank in chrome vanadium steel Hexagonal socket plastic	
handle set of nine spanners sizes 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8,10, 12 and 14 mm	
overall length 150 mm	1 Piece
Double ended chrome vanadium steel jaws, jaw angle 15' oval shank	
set of 8 spanners. Jaw width 4x5, 5x5, 6x7, 7x8, 9x10, 10x12, 12x14	
mm	2 Piece
35w,65w,100w operating at 230v, 50hz	2 Piece
0.75 litre capacity	2 Piece
1 pint kerosine oil capacity	3 Piece
hand saw 10 size 10 teeth per inch	6 Piece
former chisel mode of carbon steel of size 6mm*15mm	3 Piece
Set of 5(3/8 to 1 inch) chrome vanadium sets steel, offset type, points,	
accurately sizes capacity 3/8x7/16, 1/2x9/16, 5/8x1/16, 3/4x7/8 and	
15/16x1 inch (in metric sizes)	2 Piece
high tensile steel ,hardened tempered app. cap. 6 to 50mm dia	3 Piece
set of 4 bar type app cap. 1.5 to 25 mm square	6 Piece
Drill capacity, 5-22 mm in concrete, 5-10 mm in steel rated voltage	
235 volts, 50 Hz, AC, full load input 450 watt, full load speed 650 rpm.	
Impact rate 3270 Blows/minute	1 Piece
Steel construction but with wooden bench top not less than 50 mm	
thick with two steel drawers both lockable approx. size 1200x600x850	
mm solid construction	1 Piece
Multipurpose fire extinguishers, suitable for electric installation and	
petrol fire, app. cap. 10 kg. rechargeable includes wall bracket and 2	
recharging kits	5 Piece
230 v 50 Hz	10 Piece
230 v 50 Hz	10 Piece
230 v 50 Hz	10 Piece
230 v 50 Hz	6 Piece

Consignos id	Doliovary pariod(Days)	
Consignee id gpkishnib.dte-up	Delievery period(Days)	10
gpkishnib.dte-up		10
gpkishnib.dte-up		10
		10
gpkishnib.dte-up		-
gpkishnib.dte-up		10
дркізінівайс ир		10
gpkishnib.dte-up		10
Oporate up		-5
gpkishnib.dte-up		10
Physium are ah		10
gpkishnib.dte-up		10
քիչյույուուգ-սի		10

gpkishnib.dte-up	gpkishnib.dte-up	10
gpkishnib.dte-up		
gpkishnib.dte-up 10	gpkishnib.dte-up	10
gpkishnib.dte-up	gpkishnib.dte-up	10
gpkishnib.dte-up	gpkishnib.dte-up	10
gpkishnib.dte-up		_
gpkishnib.dte-up		10
gpkishnib.dte-up	gpkishnib.dte-up	_
gpkishnib.dte-up		_
gpkishnib.dte-up	gpkishnib.dte-up	10
gpkishnib.dte-up	gpkishnib.dte-up	10
gpkishnib.dte-up	gpkishnib.dte-up	10
gpkishnib.dte-up	gpkishnib.dte-up	_
gpkishnib.dte-up	gpkishnib.dte-up	10
gpkishnib.dte-up	gpkishnib.dte-up	10
gpkishnib.dte-up 10	gpkishnib.dte-up	10
gpkishnib.dte-up	gpkishnib.dte-up	10
gpkishnib.dte-up 10	gpkishnib.dte-up	10
gpkishnib.dte-up 10	gpkishnib.dte-up	10
gpkishnib.dte-up gpkishnib.dte-up gpkishnib.dte-up gpkishnib.dte-up gpkishnib.dte-up gpkishnib.dte-up gpkishnib.dte-up gpkishnib.dte-up gpkishnib.dte-up 10 gpkishnib.dte-up 10	gpkishnib.dte-up	10
gpkishnib.dte-up gpkishnib.dte-up gpkishnib.dte-up gpkishnib.dte-up gpkishnib.dte-up gpkishnib.dte-up gpkishnib.dte-up gpkishnib.dte-up 10 gpkishnib.dte-up 110	gpkishnib.dte-up	10
gpkishnib.dte-up gpkishnib.dte-up gpkishnib.dte-up gpkishnib.dte-up gpkishnib.dte-up gpkishnib.dte-up gpkishnib.dte-up 10	gpkishnib.dte-up	10
gpkishnib.dte-up 10 gpkishnib.dte-up 10 gpkishnib.dte-up 10 gpkishnib.dte-up 10 gpkishnib.dte-up 10	gpkishnib.dte-up	10
gpkishnib.dte-up 10 gpkishnib.dte-up 10 gpkishnib.dte-up 10 gpkishnib.dte-up 10		10
gpkishnib.dte-up 10 gpkishnib.dte-up 10 gpkishnib.dte-up 10		10
gpkishnib.dte-up 10 gpkishnib.dte-up 10		10
gpkishnib.dte-up 10		10
	gpkishnib.dte-up	10
	gpkishnib.dte-up	10
		10

gpkishnib.dte-up	10
gpkishnib.dte-up	10
gpkishnib.dte-up	10
gpkishnib.dte-up	10
gpkishnib.dte-up	10
gpkishnib.dte-up	10
gpkishnib.dte-up	10

gpkishnib.dte-up gpkishnib.dte-up gpkishnib.dte-up gpkishnib.dte-up gpkishnib.dte-up gpkishnib.dte-up gpkishnib.dte-up gpkishnib.dte-up gpkishnib.dte-up	10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
gpkishnib.dte-up	10
gpkishnib.dte-up	1
gpkishnib.dte-up	10
gpkishnib.dte-up	1
gpkishnib.dte-up	10